Preisliste

FulSpflege
Fufspflege
Fufspflege
Fufspflege
Fufspflege
Fufsmassage
Nagelprothetik
Spangentechnik
Orthese

Nigel schneiden

Handpflege
Handpflege

Handpflege
Handpflege
Handmassage
Nigqel feilen
Nigel schneiden

Kosmetik
Kosmetikbehandlung
Ampulle

Augenbrauen faconieren

Augenbrauen firben
Wimpern f3rben
Riickenreinigung
Gesichtsmassage

Enthaarungen
Beine bis Knie
Beine bis hinauf
Arme

Achseln
Bikinizone
Gesicht
Oberlippe

Kinn
Brauenkorrektur
Ricken und Brust

Korperbehandlungen
Meersalz Korperpeeling
Korperwickel
Korperwickel

Basisbehandlung
fiir Diabetiker
mit Lack

mit French

20 min.

pro Nagel

pro Nagel

Basisbehandlung
mit Lack

mit French

20 min.

Inkl. Peeling

Beine und Bauch
Reine, Bauch und Oberarme

€18
€18
€ 20
€ 25
€15
€15
€10
ab €15
€10

€16
€18
€23
€10
€5
€10

€50
€10
€5
€5
€7
€ 40
€20

€25
€ 40
€20
€10
€12
€12
€6
€6
€6
€ 30

€ 30
€35
€ 40




